
Challenge Honda Montevarchi

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

MX1 - Gara 1 Gr A

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 228 SCUTERI E. 31:01.997
Tempo gara

1 1:31.593 --------- 13:43:00.498  65,638

2 1:50.760 + 19.167 13:44:51.258  54,280

3 1:49.532 + 17.939 13:46:40.790  54,888

4 1:50.095 + 18.502 13:48:30.885  54,607

5 1:49.659 + 18.066 13:50:20.544  54,825

6 1:50.240 + 18.647 13:52:10.784  54,536

7 1:50.267 + 18.674 13:54:01.051  54,522

8 1:49.510 + 17.917 13:55:50.561  54,899

9 1:49.900 + 18.307 13:57:40.461  54,704

10 1:50.408 + 18.815 13:59:30.869  54,453

11 1:51.116 + 19.523 14:01:21.985  54,106

12 1:50.920 + 19.327 14:03:12.905  54,201

13 1:51.433 + 19.840 14:05:04.338  53,952

14 1:51.859 + 20.266 14:06:56.197  53,746

15 1:51.239 + 19.646 14:08:47.436  54,046

16 1:51.214 + 19.621 14:10:38.650  54,058

17 1:52.252 + 20.659 14:12:30.902  53,558

 Po. 2 - # 224 BRUGNONI A. + 1:45.799
Diff. Primo

1 1:36.723 --------- 13:43:05.628  62,157

2 1:55.041 + 18.318 13:45:00.669  52,260

3 1:53.650 + 16.927 13:46:54.319  52,899

4 1:53.113 + 16.390 13:48:47.432  53,150

5 1:53.914 + 17.191 13:50:41.346  52,777

6 1:54.435 + 17.712 13:52:35.781  52,536

7 1:53.738 + 17.015 13:54:29.519  52,858

8 1:54.677 + 17.954 13:56:24.196  52,426

9 1:54.449 + 17.726 13:58:18.645  52,530

10 1:55.365 + 18.642 14:00:14.010  52,113

11 1:55.001 + 18.278 14:02:09.011  52,278

12 1:55.902 + 19.179 14:04:04.913  51,871

13 1:55.580 + 18.857 14:06:00.493  52,016

14 1:55.405 + 18.682 14:07:55.898  52,095

15 1:57.038 + 20.315 14:09:52.936  51,368

16 1:59.282 + 22.559 14:11:52.218  50,402

17 2:24.483 + 47.760 14:14:16.701  41,610

 Po. 3 - # 197 ARBINI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.232 + 08.558 13:43:30.137  49,591

2 1:54.422 + 01.748 13:45:24.559  52,542

3 1:53.914 + 01.240 13:47:18.473  52,777

4 1:55.382 + 02.708 13:49:13.855  52,105

5 1:55.191 + 02.517 13:51:09.046  52,192

6 1:54.241 + 01.567 13:53:03.287  52,626

7 1:52.674 --------- 13:54:55.961  53,357

8 1:52.833 + 00.159 13:56:48.794  53,282

9 1:53.140 + 00.466 13:58:41.934  53,138

10 1:54.319 + 01.645 14:00:36.253  52,590

11 1:54.858 + 02.184 14:02:31.111  52,343

12 1:55.707 + 03.033 14:04:26.818  51,959

13 1:54.633 + 01.959 14:06:21.451  52,446

14 1:56.774 + 04.100 14:08:18.225  51,484

15 1:56.162 + 03.488 14:10:14.387  51,755

16 1:54.394 + 01.720 14:12:08.781  52,555

 Po. 4 - # 198 LAGAREN E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.548 --------- 13:43:17.453  55,386

2 1:56.598 + 08.050 13:45:14.051  51,562

3 1:55.610 + 07.062 13:47:09.661  52,002

4 1:55.986 + 07.438 13:49:05.647  51,834

5 1:54.959 + 06.411 13:51:00.606  52,297

6 1:55.181 + 06.633 13:52:55.787  52,196

7 1:55.668 + 07.120 13:54:51.455  51,976

8 1:55.337 + 06.789 13:56:46.792  52,126

9 1:54.258 + 05.710 13:58:41.050  52,618

10 1:53.938 + 05.390 14:00:34.988  52,766

11 1:53.981 + 05.433 14:02:28.969  52,746

12 1:56.398 + 07.850 14:04:25.367  51,650

13 1:58.292 + 09.744 14:06:23.659  50,823

14 1:57.816 + 09.268 14:08:21.475  51,029

15 2:00.274 + 11.726 14:10:21.749  49,986

16 1:57.378 + 08.830 14:12:19.127  51,219

 Po. 5 - # 102 RAGADINI T. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.393 --------- 13:43:16.298  55,981

2 1:56.897 + 09.504 13:45:13.195  51,430

3 1:56.891 + 09.498 13:47:10.086  51,433

4 1:56.221 + 08.828 13:49:06.307  51,729

5 1:55.970 + 08.577 13:51:02.277  51,841

6 1:56.663 + 09.270 13:52:58.940  51,533

7 1:57.690 + 10.297 13:54:56.630  51,083

8 1:58.451 + 11.058 13:56:55.081  50,755

9 1:57.386 + 09.993 13:58:52.467  51,216

10 1:55.527 + 08.134 14:00:47.994  52,040

11 1:58.868 + 11.475 14:02:46.862  50,577

12 2:00.393 + 13.000 14:04:47.255  49,936

13 2:00.416 + 13.023 14:06:47.671  49,927

14 1:57.282 + 09.889 14:08:44.953  51,261

15 1:59.721 + 12.328 14:10:44.674  50,217

16 2:03.243 + 15.850 14:12:47.917  48,782

Fastest lap: 1:31.593 
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